Materials: Program Contacts

Area

Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Aggregate Acceptance
Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Asphalt

Bridge Inspection
Bridge Inspection
Bridge Inspection
Bridge Inspection
Bridge Inspection
Bridge Inspection
Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

District
D1
D2
D3
D4-6
D5
D7
SM
D1-7
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
SM
TP
D1
D2
D4
D5
D7
SM
Cco
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3

Last Name
Stewart
Crews
Nagg
Besharat
McNally
Ariza
Shoucair
Peronto
Whitfield
West
McReynolds
Horst
Kreis
Daniels
Caballero
Gunter
Rodriguez
Loyed
Curl
NeSmith
Jacobsen
Campbell
Kinda
Kestory
Jacobsen
Lasa
Westphal
Price
Zheng
Howie
Thomas

Hagan

First Name
Debbie
John Paul
William (Bill)
Joe

Mike
Camilo
John
Mark
Troy
Robbie
Steve
Michael
Frank
Chad
Jesus
Terrie
Rafael
William
Curtis
Christopher
James
Keith
Hector
Ed

James
Ivan
John
Brian
Xiaoyan (Sue)
Moseley
Jason

Ronnie

Contact Type
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Statewide
Primary
Secondary
Tertiary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary

Secondary

Telephone
239-693-7876
386-961-7759
850-415-9642
954-677-7053
386-740-3581
813-612-3327
352-955-2925
863-519-4211
863-519-4249
863-519-4262
386-961-7752
386-961-7719
850-415-9634
850-415-9690
954-677-7014
954-677-7021
386-740-3530
386-740-3508
352-955-6646
407-264-3482
813-975-7586
386-961-7131
954-777-4481
386-740-3450
813-975-7586
352-955-2901
850-414-4141
863-519-4245
863-519-4235
386-961-7853
386-961-7733
850-330-1719

1/11/2017

City

Fort Myers
Lake City
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Tampa
Gainesville
Bartow
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie
Davie
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Orlando
Tampa
Lake City
Fort Lauderdale
Deland
Tampa
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Concrete

Fiber Reinforced Polymer Composites

Fiber Reinforced Polymer Composites

Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Friction/Safety
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering

Geotechnical Engineering

District
D3

D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
FHWA
SM
SM
SM
TP
SM
SM
co
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
SM
P
co
co
co
D1-7
D1-7
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D2
D2

Last Name

Hagler
Dano
Sajadi
West
Kunzen
Darji

Bergin
Carlton
Armenteros
Markert
Knight

Lasa
Santos
Amig

Lent

Harris
Soles
Nosse

Leon

Hsu
Holzschuher
Varga
Jones
Castellanos
Herrera
Puckett
Venkatesan
Pelham
Ellis

Horst
Sutton
Prakash

Watson

First Name

Marshall
Robbin
Jamshid
Keith
Thomas
Rafiq
Michael
Pat

Jose
Leigh
Chase
Ivan
Joseph
Gary
Scott
Jonathan
Gilbert
Anthony
Misleidys
Ping (Peter)
Charles
Wayne
Larry
Juan
Rodrigo
Teresa (Terry)
Ramasamy
David
Keith
Michael
Jesse
Binay

Ben

Contact Type

Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary - Prestress/Precast
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Statewide
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary

Secondary

Telephone

850-330-1722
954-677-7017
954-677-7016
386-740-3563
386-740-3499

850-942-9650 ext 3023

352-955-6666
352-955-6676
352-955-6685
407-264-3078
352-955-6642
352-955-2901
850-245-1502
863-519-2913
904-360-5629
850-415-9516
954-777-4358
386-943-5334
305-470-5345
813-975-6251
352-955-6341
954-934-1206
850-414-4305
954-677-7032
850-414-4377
863-519-4246
863-534-7288
863-975-6771
863-519-4225
386-961-7719
386-961-7706
386-961-7737
386-961-7747

1/11/2017

City
Chipley
Davie
Davie
Deland
Deland
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Pompano Beach
Gainesville
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Bartow
Jacksonville
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Miami
Tampa
Gainesville
Pompano
Tallahassee
Davie
Tallahassee
Bartow
Bartow
Tampa
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Geotechnical Engineering
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance

Independent Assurance

District
D3

D3
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
SM
SM
SM
P
TP
P
D1-7
D2
D3
D4
D5
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Last Name

Weede
Hagler
Griffin
Camposagrado
Viala

Kim
Gisondi
Gray
Hayden
Sullivan
Hannadawod
Hipworth
Horhota
Shoucair
Hernando
Heung
Gobin
Dawkins
Lee

Howell
Cook
Arcalas
Agnew
Croft
Benham
Decker
Byrnes
Roberts
Henderson
Carlton
Frank
Greenwood

Rozier

First Name

Sam
Marshall
Hays
Gabriel
Adrian
Michael
Matthew
Kathy
Kevin
Zachary
Tharwat (Sam)
Robert (Bob)
David
John
Jose
Wing
Roger
Albert
Joseph
Duane
Gary
Ron
Jeffrey
Cristina
Joyline
Dan
Victoria
Craig
Willie
Pat
Thomas
William

James

Contact Type

Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary

Telephone

850-330-1621
850-330-1722
850-330-1243
850-330-1636
954-677-7011
954-677-7030
954-677-7038
386-740-3501
386-740-3498
386-740-3522
386-740-3493
386-740-3506
352-955-2924
352-955-2925
352-955-2928
954-934-1154
407-264-3839
813-443-5212
863-519-4233
386-961-7726
850-330-1766
954-475-4102
386-740-3509
352-955-6634
352-955-6650
352-955-2934
352-955-2912
352-955-6683
352-955-6316
352-955-6676
352-955-6683
352-955-2938
352-955-2922

1/11/2017

City
Chipley
Chipley
Chipley
Chipley
Davie
Davie
Davie
Deland
Deland
Deland
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Fort Lauderdale
Ocoee
Tampa
Bartow
Lake City
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville

Gainesville



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Independent Assurance
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
Laboratory Qualification
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Development
MAC Implementation
MAC Implementation
MAC Implementation
MAC Implementation
MAC Implementation

MAC Implementation

District
SM

TP
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6

Last Name

Pitocchi
Fetzko
Biery
Lee
Kuzman
Howell
Myers
Cook
Duncan
Woolley
Wright
Agnew
Hines
Decker
Biery
Warren
Musselman
Nash
Webb
Shoucair
Carlton
Croft
Hughes
Reed
Rose
Simmons
Bryant
Padula
Cassie
Hale
Myers
Cook

Sponseller

First Name

Dan
Jeffrey
Brad
Joseph
Kornja
Duane
Tonya
Gary
Audley
Antonin
Thomas
Jeff
Butch
Dan
Brad
Keith
Susan
Lani
David
John
Pat
Cristina
Allen
Nikita
Sue
Ron
Thad
Tracy
Hygema
Rhonda
Tonya
Mathew
Chris

Contact Type
Primary

Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Statewide
Statewide
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary

Secondary

Telephone

352-955-2945
954-934-1134
954-934-1147
863-519-4233
863-519-4229
386-961-7726
850-330-1730
850-330-1766
954-677-7008
954-677-7034
386-740-3527
386-740-3509
352-955-6635
352-955-2934
954-934-1147
407-264-3338
352-955-6669
850-410-5533
352-955-2907
352-955-2925
352-955-6676
352-955-6634
352-955-6651
352-955-6654
352-955-6688
352-955-6691
352-955-6331
863-519-4276
386-961-7808
386-961-7728
850-330-1630
850-330-1635
850-330-1633

1/11/2017

City
Gainesville
Pompano Beach
Pompano Beach
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie

Davie
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Pompano
Turkey Lake
Gainesville
Tallahassee
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Chipley



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

MAC Implementation

MAC Implementation

MAC Implementation

MAC Implementation

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - DAC

MAC Implementation - Pavements

MAC Implementation - Pavements

MAC Implementation - Structures Chemical Lab
MAC Implementation - Structures Corrosion
MAC Implementation - Structures Field Operations
MAC Implementation - Structures Physical Lab
MAC Implementation - System Administrator
MDMS - Application Coordinator

MDMS - Application Coordinator

MDMS - Application Coordinator

MDMS - Application Coordinator

MDMS - Application Coordinator

MDMS - Retention Manager

MDMS - Retention Manager

MDMS - Retention Manager

MDMS - Retention Manager

MDMS - Retention Manager

Project Material Certification

Project Material Certification

District
D3

D3
HY
M
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
P
P
P
P
P
P
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
D2
D3
D4-6
D5
SM
D2
D3
D4-6
D5
SM
D1-7
D1-7

Last Name

Cook
Cook
Webb
Shoucair
Moline
Arcalas
Johnson
Loyed
Biery
NeSmith
Warren
Hall
Markert
Putnik
Bryant
Beckner
Reed
Simmons
Rose
Carlton
Musselman
Becker
Whittington
Rasaiepour
Owens
Musselman
Becker
Hagan
Rasaiepour
Owens
Musselman
Padula

Stricklin

First Name

Glenn
Gary
David
John
Jean
Ronald
Jodi
William
Brad
Christopher
Keith
Garth
Leigh
Heather
Thad
Greg
Nikita
Ron
Sue
Pat
Susan
Curtis
David
Ahmad
Joe
Susan
Curtis
Ronnie
Ahmad
Joe
Susan
Tracy

James

Contact Type

Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

Secondary

Telephone

850-330-1747
850-330-1766
352-955-2907
352-955-2925
954-677-7033
954-677-7035
386-740-3502
386-740-3508
954-934-1147
407-264-3482
407-264-3338
954-934-1150
407-264-3078
407-264-3498
352-955-6331
352-955-6334
352-955-6654
352-955-6691
352-955-6688
352-955-6676
352-955-6669
386-961-7724
850-330-1768
954-677-7001
386-740-3487
352-955-6669
386-961-7724
850-330-1719
954-677-7001
386-740-3487
352-955-6669
863-519-4276
863-519-4257

1/11/2017

City
Chipley
Chipley
Gainesville
Gainesville
Davie
Davie
Deland
Deland

Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Gainesville
Lake City
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Gainesville
Lake City
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Gainesville
Bartow

Bartow



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
Project Material Certification
QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Aggregates

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

District
D2

D2
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
SM
SM
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
SM
SM
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5
SM
TP

Last Name

Becker
Hygema
Minchin
Rasaiepour
Voltaire
Kozak
Zinck
Hughes
Croft
Biery
Ariza
Maddox
Crews
Carman
Nagg
Besharat
Kim
McNally
Allen
Gregory
Decker
Warren
Peronto
West
Horst
McReynolds
Kreis
Daniels
Okany
Sayadian
Loyed
Sholar
NeSmith

First Name

Curtis
Cassie
Malcolm
Ahmad
Wismith
Jeanie
Ken
Allen
Cristina
Brad
Camilo
James
John Paul
Sean

Bill

Joe
Michael
Mike
Jody
Mark
Daniel
Keith
Mark
Jerry
Michael
Steve
Frank
Chad
Ilkemefuna
Fazlullah
William
Gregory
Christopher

Contact Type

Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Application Coordinator
Application Coordinator
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Statewide
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary

Primary

Telephone

386- 961-7724
386-961-7808
850-330-1629
954-677-7001
954-677-7100
386-740-3489
386-740-3471
352-955-6651
352-955-6634
954-934-1147
239-225-7461
239-225-7464
386-961-7759
386-961-7769
850-330-1642
954-677-7053
954-677-7030
386-740-3581
386-740-3449
352-955-2927
352-955-2934
407-264-3338
863-519-4211
863-519-4262
386-961-7719
386-961-7752
850-330-1634
850-330-1690
954-677-7003
954-677-7004
386-740-3508
352-955-2920
407-264-3482

Ft. Myers / 813-612-3327 Tampa

1/11/2017

City
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Davie

Davie
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Pompano Beach
Ft. Myers & Tampa
Ft. Myers
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Davie

Davie
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Turkey Lake
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie

Davie
Deland
Gainesville

Pompano Beach



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

QC - Asphalt

QC - Asphalt

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Concrete

QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Contractor QC Plans
QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

District
TP

TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D2
D3
D4-6
D5
SM
SM
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D5
SM
TP
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5

Last Name

Hall
Putnik
Price
Seger
Moseley
Thomas
Gomez
Hagler
Dano
West
Bergin
Carlton
Markert
Stricklin
Padula
Jefferson
Watson
Hagler
Daniels
Soufisiavash
Wright
Hughes
Glatz
Fetzko
Beacham
Mitchell
Phillips
Brown
Miller
Groom
Besharat
Kim

Clifton

First Name

Garth
Heather
Brian
Kham
Howard
Jason
David
Marshall
Robbin
Keith
Mike
Pat
Leigh
James
Tracy
Betty
Ben
Marshall
Chad
Farhad
Thomas
Allen
Debbie
Jeff
Barbara
Al

Brian
Randy
Chad
Ron

Joe
Michael

Jody

Contact Type

Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Statewide
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Statewide
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary

Primary

Telephone

954-934-1150
407-264-3498
863-519-4245
863-519-4218
386-961-7853
386-961-7733
386-961-7762
850-330-1722
954-677-7017
386-740-3563
352-955-6666
352-955-6676
407-264-3078
863-519-4257
863-519-4276
386-961-7554
386-961-7747
850-330-1722
850-330-1690
954 677-7025
386-740-3527
352-955-6651
954-934-1171
954-934-1153
863-519-4208
863-519-4240
386-961-7839
904-360-5395
850-330-1752
850-330-1712
954-677-7053
954-677-7030
386-740-3523

1/11/2017

City
Pompano
Orlando
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Gainesville
Gainesville
Turkey Lake
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie
Deland
Gainesville
Pompano Beach
Pompano
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie
Davie

Deland



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Earthwork

QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Flexible Pipe
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories
QC - Laboratories

QC - Laboratories

QC - Metal Fabrication/Timber

QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast

QC - Prestress/Precast

District
SM

SM
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D2
D3
D5
SM
TP
D1-7
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D4-6
D5
D5
SM
TP
TP
SM
D1-7
D1-7
D2
D3
D3
D4-6
D5
SM

Last Name

Henderson
Jameson
Warren
Jenkins
Semone
Phillips
Brown
O'Dell
Shartle
Duke
Biery
Vacant
Lee
Kuzman
Howell
Cook
Myers
Duncan
Woolley
Agnew
Wright
Hines
Biery
Warren
Duke
Jenkins
Semone
Crews
Hagler
Bosso
Malvoisin
Shartle

Roberts

First Name
Willie
Dino
Keith
Ken
Mark
Brian
Randy
Roy

Ken
Steve
Brad
Vacant
Joseph
Kornja
Duane
Gary
Tonya
Audley
Antonin
Jeffery
Thomas
Butch
Brad
Keith
Steve
Ken
Mark
Charles
Marshall
Kevin
Jean
Ken

Craig

Contact Type

Statewide
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Statewide
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Secondary
Statewide
Primary
Secondary
Statewide
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Primary
Primary

Secondary

Telephone

352-955-6616
352-955-2933
407-264-3338
863-519-4279
813-871-7389
386-961-7839
904-360-5395
850-981-2740
386-956-5312
352-955-6682
954-934-1147
863-519-

863-519-4233
863-519-4229
386-961-7726
850-330-1766
850-330-1730
954-677-7008
954-677-7034
386-740-3509
386-740-3527
352-955-6635
954-934-1147
407-264-3338
352-955-6682
863-519-4279
813-871-7389
904-360-5394
850-330-1722
850-981-2741
954-677-7039
386-956-5312
352-955-6684

1/11/2017

City
Gainesville
Gainesville
Turkey Lake
Tampa
Tampa
Lake City
Lake City
Milton
Deland
Gainesville
Pompano
Bartow
Bartow
Bartow
Lake City
Chipley
Chipley
Davie
Davie
Deland
Deland
Gainesville
Pompano
Turkey Lake
Gainesville
Tampa
Tampa
Trout River
Chipley
Milton
Davie
Deland

Gainesville



Materials: Program Contacts

Area

QC - Prestress/Precast
QC - Prestress/Precast

QC - Prestress/Precast

Radiation Safety
Radiation Safety
Radiation Safety
Radiation Safety
Radiation Safety

Radiation Safety

District
SM

SM
P

D4-6
D5
SM

Last Name

Armenteros
Frank
Markert
Price
Phillips
Groom
Simpkiss
Clifton

Jameson

First Name

Jose
Thomas
Leigh
Charlotte D
Brian
Ronald
Charles
Jody

Dino

Contact Type

Statewide
Secondary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Statewide

Telephone

352-955-6685
352-955-6683
407-264-3078
863-519-4230
386-961-7839
850-330-1712
954-677-7026
386-740-3523
352-955-2933

1/11/2017

City
Gainesville
Gainesville
Turkey Lake
Bartow
Lake City
Chipley
Miami
Deland

Gainesville





